
Festive Season Hours 

Ph: 03 920 3300 
 
 
 

Day Pro Shop Driving Range The Bunker 
Café & Bar 

Tue 24 Dec 8am – 4.30pm 12.30pm – 4.30pm 8am – close 

Wed 25 Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Thu 26 Dec 8am – 4.30pm 8am – 4.30pm 8am – close 

Fri 27 Dec 8am – 4.30pm 8am – 4.30pm 8am – close 

Sat 28 Dec 6am – 5.30pm 6am – 5.30pm 7am – close 

Sun 29 Dec 6am – 5.30pm 6am – 5.30pm 7am – close 

Mon 30 Dec 8am – 4.30pm 8am – 4pm 8am – 8pm 

Tue 31 Dec 8am – 4.30pm 12.30pm – 4.30pm 8am – 8pm 

Wed 1 Jan 8am – 4.30pm 8am – 4.30pm 8am – close 

Thu 2 Jan 8am – 4.30pm 8am – 4.30pm 8am – close 

Fri 3 Jan 8am – 4.30pm 8am – 4.30pm 8am – 8pm 
 
 

 
 
 
First tee time 30 minutes after Pro Shop opens 
 
 
 


